
Tenere Pro short trousers
Short work trousers

Sizes:

M L XL XXL

Available colors:

camouflage grey camouflage grey

Knee-length stretch trousers with large back pockets, tool pocket and mobile phone pocket. 
These summer work trousers offer an excellent fit thanks to the side elastic waistband. 

The Teneré Pro short trousers are made with a crotch that limits the posture of the waist during 
movement.

Summer work shorts available in two colours: classic grey and white camouflage, both as summer 
short trousers and as winter long trousers.

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

large rear pockets•
three-needle reinforced main seams for added strength•
cargo pocket on left leg plus mobile phone pocket•
two reinforced back pockets with flap and Velcro•
tool pocket on the right leg•
excellent fit thanks to side elastic waistband•

 
MATERIAL

Main fabric: 97% Cotton / 3% Elastane 270mg2•

Technology

Kstretch

Performance

Wear Resistance Comfortable
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Table of article variants

Art./Item Color Size

32528 M

32529 L

32530 XL

32531 XXL

32534 M

32535 L

32536 XL

32537 XXL
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