





Pantaloni corti Teneré Pro

Pantaloni corti da lavoro

Taglie: M L XL XXL Colori disponibili:



camouflage grigio



Pantaloni elasticizzati al ginocchio con ampie tasche posteriori, tasca porta utensili e porta cellulare. Questi pantaloni da lavoro estivi offrono un'ottima vestibilità grazie alla presenza di elastici laterali in vita.

I **pantaloni corti Teneré Pro** vengono realizzati con cavallo in grado di limitare l'abbassamento posteriore del punto vita durante il movimento.

Pantaloncini da lavoro estivi disponibili nelle due colorazioni grigia classica e nella versione camouflage bianco, sia nella versione corta estiva sia come <u>pantalone lungo invernale</u>.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

- ampie tasche posteriori
- cuciture principali rinforzate a tre aghi per maggiore resistenza
- tasca cargo sulla gamba sinistra più tasca porta-cellulare
- due tasche posteriori rinforzate con patta e velcro
- tasca portautensili sulla gamba destra
- ottima vestibilità grazie agli elastici laterali in vita

MATERIALI

• Tessuto principale: 97% Cotone / 3% Elastan 270mg2







Resistenza all'usura

Confortevole





Tabella varianti articolo

Art./Item	Colore	Taglia/Size
32528		М
32529		L
32530		XL
32531		XXL
32534		М
32535		L
32536		XL
32537		XXL